Hole
1 Mid-Ocean Ladies
Tracy Nash
Katrin Burnie
Valerie Nearon
Susan Vallis

2 Riddell's Bay Ladies
Kathy Lloyd-Hines
Tracy Burgess
Mary Kay Terceira
Jane Minton

Index

6.7
7.2
10.8
9.6

5.2
7.8
19.0
20.4

3 Bermuda Golf Association

Jarryd Dillas
Chris Brough
Will Haddrell
Mark Phillips

4  Riddell's Bay Men
Tom Doyle
Mike Fisher
John Bassett
John Hughes

5 Port Royal Men
Leroy Burch
lan Page
Allan Richardson
Steven Lambert Sr.

(+)2.3
2.7
(+)2.7
(+)2.0

15.5
13.9
15.5
13.5

1.2
5.5
11.2
35

Gross

82
88
94
89

84
90
105
110

82
72
75

NC
86
101
90

81
77
87
81

2013 BGA Team Medal Championship

Handicap Net

12
11

21
23

(+)2

(+)2
(+)2

18
16
18
16

13

Best 3 Gross Best 3 Net

74
N T
82
e 250 [
78
 [eosaie ]
84
o oo |
79
79| 1st Gross Men |
74
7 ne
NC
70
83
n o
80
71| 2nd Gross Men |
74
7 ze

Hole

6

10

Port Royal Ladies
Lesley Balcombe
Maggie McCorkell
Teresa Taguchi
Elizabeth Parsons

Port Royal Juniors
Alex Mason
Benjamin Barnett
Lewis Daley

Brady Cordeiro

Bermuda Junior Golf Assoc.

Daniel Hetzel

Evan Watkins
Cory DeSilva
Justin Dixon-Watts

Belmont Hills
Alex Hunter
James Campbell
John Orr

Gary Stewart

Index

18.7
19.4
18.1
7.9

11.0
11.4
2.2
10.6

7.1
11.7
4.0
7.5

2.4
6.7
11.7
18.9

Bermuda Golf Association 2

Steven Decosta
Jeffrey Lindo
Anthony J. Smith
Timmy Simons

2.8
0.8
4.1
14.9

T Hold Carget llar & Restaunmist

Gross

98
107
97
88

82
86
75
76

80
87
80
84

80
78
NC
87

NC
86
84
NC

Handicap Net

21
22
20

9

13

13

12

14

14
22

77

B e —

77
79

69

Best 3 Gross Best 3 Net

283

73|

1st Net Men |

72
64

72
73
75
75

77

233

244

70|

2nd Net Men |

NC
65

245




